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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C454.3.ICL001.3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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PLot file version 13 created 20-MAY-2011 16:56:21

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF7 CHAN1l STKRR of 3C454.3.ICL001.3

TIME (HOURS)




Janskys

Degrees

30
20
10
0
100

-100

30
20
10

100

-100

30
20
10

100

-100

30
20
10

100

-100

PLot file version 15 created 20-MAY-2011 16:56:21
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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PLot file version 17 created 20-MAY-2011 16:56:22

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF10 CHAN1 STK RR of 3C454.3.1ICL001.3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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PLot file version 21 created 20-MAY-2011 16:56:23
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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PLot file version 25 created 20-MAY-2011 16:56:24
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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- MC-Ys (1-4) ! | | |

X,
X000 XX 300G
5

D RS A e
¥ XKl XXX X

X7 29
SRR KKK

XX XXX

2a89)
DK X

2

SO
X

XXX X

X2 00000000

X
X000 XK o 300X

X 20 I
RXX X

X X X: R TR

SR ARHARK N XXSOKOK

X X%

XK X

TIME (HOURS)




Janskys

Degrees
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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~Nic-ys (1-4) | ‘ ‘ ‘

K s, X on,

SRR SRRECRIE

12 00 10 20 30 40

TIME (HOURS)




Janskys

Degrees

40| -HH-YS 3-4) | ! ! |
201 Q XX;XW 5 %W& % B IR 5
L \ \ \ \ \ \
0= | | | | | |
100 — y X
X X S x « X x
00— Xx;g S )ﬁx)%g« X }fiv""x QK X R %XMXW %&W%XX I »?xxx’xx 5K
-100
| | | | | | |
40 [ HH-EF 35) | | | ‘ | |
L < NS
20 Xy S oS T 2
X X x
L | | | | | |
0= | | | | | |
100 — 5 .
X X X
0 %«Xx XX X’w X X
58 X B R X
-100
| | | | | | |
40 |-YS-EF (4-5) ‘ ‘ ‘ ! \ \
20 —
L | \ \ \ \ \ \
0= | | | | | |
100
O L )(\)K‘m Ko XMMWX Mxx«m » 2, WA%WWX ><(K X
-100
\ \ \ \ \ \ \
12 00 10 20 30 40 50 1300

PLot file version 30 created 20-MAY-2011 16:56:24

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF15 CHAN1 STKRR of 3C454.3.ICL001.3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for 3C454.3.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF16 CHAN1 STK RR of 3C454.3.ICL001.3
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